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XXI Zawody o Puchar Burmistrza Myślenic
Myślenice, 17/3/2019

Najlepszy zawodnik 9 lat i młodsi

Chłopców, 9 lat i młodsi
25 Dow 15 Grzb

1.  Król Marek 10 Limanowa-Swim 303 2 16.87 19.70
2.  Maciak Adam 10 STP Nowy Sącz 240 2 17.84 21.88
3.  Martemianow Michał 10 Fala Niepołomice 237 2 18.41 21.20

Sala Jakub 10 Jasień Sucha Besk. 237 2 18.40 21.26
5.  Suchecki Tymoteusz 10 Płetwal Zakopane 216 2 19.10 21.76
6.  Żuk Oskar 10 Jordan Kraków 213 2 18.87 22.31
7.  Bigos Patryk 11 Nika Sport Team Kraków211 2 19.16 22.10
8.  Kurianowicz Wiktor 10 Jordan Kraków 207 2 18.83 22.77
9.  Paruch Maciej 10 Orka Proszówki 198 2 19.96 22.09

10.  Łopata Michał 10 Aquarius Myślenice 194 2 18.72 24.18
11.  Zajda Dawid 10 Jasień Sucha Besk. 187 2 19.35 23.79
12.  Wilczak Franciszek 10 ArtSwim Naprawa 169 2 20.90 23.39
13.  Nieścioruk Jakub 10 Jordan Kraków 168 2 21.62 22.83

Rusek Michał 11 Jordan Kraków 168 2 20.82 23.60
15.  Piętka Adam 10 STP Nowy Sącz 165 2 20.57 24.16
16.  Kot Mateusz 10 Fala Niepołomice 161 2 20.72 24.43
17.  Kronenberger Franciszek10 STP Nowy Sącz 159 2 20.90 24.37
18.  Łacek Kamil 11 Płetwal Zakopane 158 2 21.03 24.28
19.  Dywan Michał 10 Optima Skawina 152 2 20.98 25.04
20.  Lupa Szymon 10 Nika Sport Team Kraków144 2 22.00 24.75
21.  Ochal Antoni 10 Jordan Kraków 143 2 22.28 24.54
22.  Kliś Szymon 10 STP Nowy Sącz 137 2 23.01 24.51
23.  Navozenko Michal 10 Nika Sport Team Kraków132 2 21.53 26.93
24.  Karolczyk Szymon 10 Fala Niepołomice 131 2 22.39 25.84
25.  Burliga Adam 11 Jasień Sucha Besk. 130 2 21.99 26.51
26.  Zapiór Grzegorz 10 Orka Proszówki 128 2 23.21 25.36
27.  Bąk Jakub 10 Swim-Sport Kraków127 2 18.12 22.62*
28.  Stafiński Wiktor 11 Swim-Sport Kraków124 2 23.06 26.13
29.  Włodarczyk Mikołaj 11 Orka Proszówki 123 2 23.31 25.97
30.  Hohenauer Łukasz 11 Nika Sport Team Kraków122 2 24.56 24.95
31.  Szałaj Alex 10 Jordan Kraków 119 2 22.47 27.73
32.  Jędras Michał 10 Jordan Kraków 110 2 25.00 26.07
33.  Skoczek Jan 12 H2O Bochnia 108 2 24.88 26.51
34.  Madej Józef 10 SwimArt Myślenice 106 2 25.20 26.58
35.  Grecki Marcel 10 Orka Proszówki 104 2 23.90 28.20
36.  Jania Filip 10 Jordan Kraków 98 2 24.74 28.45
37.  Piotrowski Mateusz 10 Jordan Kraków 95 2 28.18 26.22
38.  Wójcik Wojciech 10 Jordan Kraków 93 2 26.55 27.50

Wilczak Wojciech 11 ArtSwim Naprawa 93 2 24.37 29.89
40.  Świdrak Oliwier 12 STP Nowy Sącz 90 2 23.73 31.76
41.  Żyła Michał 10 Jasień Sucha Besk. 89 2 26.37 28.32
42.  Kaczmarek Oskar 11 Jordan Kraków 85 2 27.27 28.45
43.  Wdowiak Jakub 12 Jedynka Łazy 82 2 29.45 27.52
44.  Kupiec Piotr 11 Jordan Kraków 80 2 36.47 25.66
45.  Kostańczyk Olgierd 12 Jedynka Łazy 77 2 27.16 30.10
46.  Dalach Natan 10 Jordan Kraków 70 2 29.19 30.26
47.  Hajto Borys 11 Jordan Kraków 69 2 28.85 30.61

Balawejder Sebastian 10 Jordan Kraków 69 2 28.83 30.74
Świdrak Marcel 12 STP Nowy Sącz 69 2 30.57 29.57

50.  Rojek Wiktor 10 Jordan Kraków 66 2 30.68 30.26
51.  Grzemba Oskar 11 Jordan Kraków 61 2 32.07 30.70
52.  Multan Bartłomiej 11 H2O Bochnia 55 2 29.38 35.28

Tomasik Krzysztof 11 Orka Proszówki 55 2 34.72 30.90
54.  Dzięgiel Olaf 13 H2O Bochnia 8 1 44.67
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XXI Zawody o Puchar Burmistrza Myślenic
Myślenice, 17/3/2019

Chłopców, 9 lat
25 Dow 15 Grzb

1.  Król Marek 10 Limanowa-Swim 303 2 16.87 19.70
2.  Maciak Adam 10 STP Nowy Sącz 240 2 17.84 21.88
3.  Martemianow Michał 10 Fala Niepołomice 237 2 18.41 21.20

Sala Jakub 10 Jasień Sucha Besk. 237 2 18.40 21.26
5.  Suchecki Tymoteusz 10 Płetwal Zakopane 216 2 19.10 21.76
6.  Żuk Oskar 10 Jordan Kraków 213 2 18.87 22.31
7.  Kurianowicz Wiktor 10 Jordan Kraków 207 2 18.83 22.77
8.  Paruch Maciej 10 Orka Proszówki 198 2 19.96 22.09
9.  Łopata Michał 10 Aquarius Myślenice 194 2 18.72 24.18

10.  Zajda Dawid 10 Jasień Sucha Besk. 187 2 19.35 23.79
11.  Wilczak Franciszek 10 ArtSwim Naprawa 169 2 20.90 23.39
12.  Nieścioruk Jakub 10 Jordan Kraków 168 2 21.62 22.83
13.  Piętka Adam 10 STP Nowy Sącz 165 2 20.57 24.16
14.  Kot Mateusz 10 Fala Niepołomice 161 2 20.72 24.43
15.  Kronenberger Franciszek10 STP Nowy Sącz 159 2 20.90 24.37
16.  Dywan Michał 10 Optima Skawina 152 2 20.98 25.04
17.  Lupa Szymon 10 Nika Sport Team Kraków144 2 22.00 24.75
18.  Ochal Antoni 10 Jordan Kraków 143 2 22.28 24.54
19.  Kliś Szymon 10 STP Nowy Sącz 137 2 23.01 24.51
20.  Navozenko Michal 10 Nika Sport Team Kraków132 2 21.53 26.93
21.  Karolczyk Szymon 10 Fala Niepołomice 131 2 22.39 25.84
22.  Zapiór Grzegorz 10 Orka Proszówki 128 2 23.21 25.36
23.  Bąk Jakub 10 Swim-Sport Kraków127 2 18.12 22.62*
24.  Szałaj Alex 10 Jordan Kraków 119 2 22.47 27.73
25.  Jędras Michał 10 Jordan Kraków 110 2 25.00 26.07
26.  Madej Józef 10 SwimArt Myślenice 106 2 25.20 26.58
27.  Grecki Marcel 10 Orka Proszówki 104 2 23.90 28.20
28.  Jania Filip 10 Jordan Kraków 98 2 24.74 28.45
29.  Piotrowski Mateusz 10 Jordan Kraków 95 2 28.18 26.22
30.  Wójcik Wojciech 10 Jordan Kraków 93 2 26.55 27.50
31.  Żyła Michał 10 Jasień Sucha Besk. 89 2 26.37 28.32
32.  Dalach Natan 10 Jordan Kraków 70 2 29.19 30.26
33.  Balawejder Sebastian 10 Jordan Kraków 69 2 28.83 30.74
34.  Rojek Wiktor 10 Jordan Kraków 66 2 30.68 30.26

Chłopców, 8 lat
25 Dow 15 Grzb

1.  Bigos Patryk 11 Nika Sport Team Kraków211 2 19.16 22.10
2.  Rusek Michał 11 Jordan Kraków 168 2 20.82 23.60
3.  Łacek Kamil 11 Płetwal Zakopane 158 2 21.03 24.28
4.  Burliga Adam 11 Jasień Sucha Besk. 130 2 21.99 26.51
5.  Stafiński Wiktor 11 Swim-Sport Kraków124 2 23.06 26.13
6.  Włodarczyk Mikołaj 11 Orka Proszówki 123 2 23.31 25.97
7.  Hohenauer Łukasz 11 Nika Sport Team Kraków122 2 24.56 24.95
8.  Wilczak Wojciech 11 ArtSwim Naprawa 93 2 24.37 29.89
9.  Kaczmarek Oskar 11 Jordan Kraków 85 2 27.27 28.45

10.  Kupiec Piotr 11 Jordan Kraków 80 2 36.47 25.66
11.  Hajto Borys 11 Jordan Kraków 69 2 28.85 30.61
12.  Grzemba Oskar 11 Jordan Kraków 61 2 32.07 30.70
13.  Multan Bartłomiej 11 H2O Bochnia 55 2 29.38 35.28

Tomasik Krzysztof 11 Orka Proszówki 55 2 34.72 30.90
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Chłopców, 7 lat i młodsi
25 Dow 15 Grzb

1.  Skoczek Jan 12 H2O Bochnia 108 2 24.88 26.51
2.  Świdrak Oliwier 12 STP Nowy Sącz 90 2 23.73 31.76
3.  Wdowiak Jakub 12 Jedynka Łazy 82 2 29.45 27.52
4.  Kostańczyk Olgierd 12 Jedynka Łazy 77 2 27.16 30.10
5.  Świdrak Marcel 12 STP Nowy Sącz 69 2 30.57 29.57
6.  Dzięgiel Olaf 13 H2O Bochnia 8 1 44.67
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